Giivenlik 7/24 Diskleri

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

4TB

6TB

6TB

6TB

8TB

8TB

Uriin

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 64MB DV 7x24 WD1OPURZ

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST1000VX013

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 SATA3 128MB 7/24

HDWT720UZSVA

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 ST2000VX017

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 64MB DV 7x24 WD23PURZ

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24 WD43PURZ

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV ST4000VX016

TOSHIBA 5400RPM S300 PRO SATA3 256MB 7/24

HDWT860UZSVA

WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24 WD64PURZ

SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV ST6000VX009

TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 512MB MD1OADA80OOV

TOSHIBA 7200R MGO8 7/24 SATA 512M MGOBADA8OOE

Marka

wd

Seagate

Toshiba

Seagate

wd

wd

Seagate

Toshiba

wd

Seagate

Toshiba

Toshiba

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

60,48

61,60

64,96

70,56

70,56

103,04

108,64

132,16

162,40

164,64

196,00

199,36

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



8TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 256MB DV 7x24 WD85PURZ

8TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV ST8000VX010

8TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK AI 256MB 7/24 RV ST800OVE0O1

10TB TOSHIBA 7200R MG10 7/24 SATA 512M
MG1OADA1OTE

10TB WD Purple SATA 6Gb/s 512MB DV 7x24 WD102PURP

16TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512M
MGO9ACA16TE

20TB TOSHIBA 7200R MG10 7/24 SATA 512M
MG10ACA20TE

22TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM MG10 7/24 SATA 512M
MG10AFA22TE

24TB TOSHIBA 7200 MG1l 7/24 SATA 1024MB

MG11ACA24TE

4TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV ST4000VX015

6TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV ST6000VX008

6TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK 256MB 7/24 RV ST6000VX001

10TB TOSHIBA 7200RPM S300 SATA3 512MB MD10ADA1OTV

10TB SEAGATE SKYHAWK AI 256MB 7200Rpm 7/24
ST10000VEGO1
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Seagate
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Seagate
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10+

211,68

219,52

219,52

256,48

304,64

334,88

402,08

403,20

464,80

89,60

133,28

144,48

252,00

296,80

usD

usD

usb

usb
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12TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512MB
MGO9ACA12TE

14TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512M
MGO9ACA14TE

18TB TOSHIBA 7200R MGO9 7/24 SATA 512MB
MGO9ACA18TE

Toshiba

Toshiba

Toshiba

301,28 USD

312,48 USD

333,76 USD



